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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

EQUIPOS ELECTRONICOSESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, ALBERTO

TOBIAS GARCIA, MIGUEL

***0613**

***2718**

0591

0591

202

202

 

 

 14,030

 12,560

1

2

CUERPO: 0591 202

47

09

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:


